Результаты ЕГЭ по предметам 

за 2013-2014 учебный  год
	Предмет
	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Кол-во

сдав-х

экзамен
	Порог


	Прохождение

успешности
	Средний

балл по

классу
	Наив.

балл
	Средний

балл по

району
	Средний

балл по

краю

	Русский язык
	Никифорова С.В.
	17
	24
	17
	74.5
	90
	67.7
	69

	Математика


	Ходорева Т.В.
	17
	20
	17
	56.8
	75
	48.4
	47.3

	Немецкий язык


	Реснянская О.Н.
	1
	20
	1
	34
	34
	
	

	Физика


	Логачёва Т.В.
	3
	36
	3
	56.3
	62
	
	

	Химия


	Грапченко П.В.
	1
	36
	1
	51
	51
	62.3
	

	История


	Макеев Д.Д.
	1
	32
	1
	55
	55
	57.8
	

	Обществознание


	Макеев Д.Д.
	12
	39
	12
	58.1
	84
	60.8
	

	Биология


	АндрееваЕ.А.
	4
	36
	4
	48.8
	55
	59.4
	

	Информатика

и ИКТ
	Ходорева Т.В.
	4
	40
	4
	59.5
	75
	63.3
	

	Литература


	Никифорова С.В.
	1
	32
	1
	56
	56
	63.3
	


